
 223 

  248.2  

  
1
6
9
  

  
3
3
0
.6

  

 116.2 

 142 

 3
6
.5

 
 3

1
 

 45 
 61 

 3
0
 

 54 

 16.1 

 4
 

 4
 

 
11 

 
11

 

 13.5  13 

 375 

 
12

9 

 73 

 50 

 100 

開
口

0
～

4
9

(最
大

5
8
)

最
大

挟
み

厚
5
0
m

m

A

連結コンセント

スイッチ

HVCTFK
0.75x2心x5m

万能フッカー
ダンベル用穴

マグネット

2 1

A4ヨコ SHEET 1 OF 1

-

設計製図/DESIGNED

-

1:5

材質/MATERIAL

第三角法/THIRD ANGLE

図面番号/DRAWING CODE

LCLF-795N
NICHIDO IND.CO.LTD

尺度/SCALE

日動工業株式会社

作成日/CREATED DATE

処理/TREATMENT

別記

承認/APPROVED

2025.11.5

備考/REMARKS

W

型式/MODEL

品名/TITLE コード/CODE

LEDリーフクリップ

LCLF-795N
13218

-

改訂/REVISION

-


	ｼｰﾄ1
	図面ﾋﾞｭｰ1


